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Event ID: 17571 

15 – 17 March 2024 

March 15 

Juniors All around – Group A 

 
       

 Name Country Hoop Ball Total 

1 MASLOV Olivia POL 31.400 28.400 59.800 

2 USANOVA Zlata POL 29.250 27.850 57.100 

3 PONIKVAR Alja SLO 28.150 28.700 56.850 

4 TLACZALA Laura POL 26.750 27.400 54.150 

5 ZHYZHYCH Kseniya POL 26.150 27.250 53.400 

6 LEBEDEVA Alice LAT 27.950 24.650 52.600 

7 KRACMAN Ursa SLO 25.250 24.800 50.050 

8 POLAT Fatma Elif TUR 24.650 24.600 49.250 

9 PROSKURNA Aleksandra LAT 25.150 23.750 48.900 

10 PEKDEMIR Ayceren TUR 27.050 21.300 48.350 

11 ATES Eysan TUR 23.100 25.000 48.100 

12 ARDASEVA MARGARITA LAT 23.400 24.600 48.000 

13 OSKAY Deniz TUR 24.450 22.950 47.400 

14 LOBODA Paula SLO 24.350 22.700 47.050 

15 ALREZAIHAN Noor KUW 23.050 23.300 46.350 

16 VALANT Dora SLO 22.650 23.600 46.250 

17 RONE Andriana LAT 24.350 20.150 44.500 

18 BAREKZAI Anne NED 18.650 21.000 39.650 

19 BOAS Daniella NED 18.600 19.900 38.500 

20 FRANCO AlonaTal ISR 32.650 0.000 32.650 

21 SUMKIN Meital Maayan ISR 0.000 30.000 30.000 
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15 – 17 March 2024 

March 15 

Juniors Qualifications Hoop – Group A 

 Name Country D A E P Total 

1 FRANCO AlonaTal ISR 16.600 7.750 8.300 0.000 32.650 

2 MASLOV Olivia POL 15.700 7.800 7.900 0.000 31.400 

3 USANOVA Zlata POL 14.500 7.250 7.500 0.000 29.250 

4 PONIKVAR Alja SLO 13.200 7.550 7.400 0.000 28.150 

5 LEBEDEVA Alice LAT 12.800 7.500 7.650 0.000 27.950 

6 PEKDEMIR Ayceren TUR 12.300 7.150 7.600 0.000 27.050 

7 TLACZALA Laura POL 11.400 7.450 7.900 0.000 26.750 

8 ZHYZHYCH Kseniya POL 13.100 7.150 6.600 0.700 26.150 

9 KRACMAN Ursa SLO 11.200 7.000 7.050 0.000 25.250 

10 PROSKURNA Aleksandra LAT 10.500 7.450 7.200 0.000 25.150 

11 POLAT Fatma Elif TUR 10.500 6.850 7.300 0.000 24.650 

12 OSKAY Deniz TUR 10.300 7.250 6.900 0.000 24.450 

13 RONE Andriana LAT 9.200 7.650 7.500 0.000 24.350 

14 LOBODA Paula SLO 11.200 6.600 6.550 0.000 24.350 

15 ARDASEVA MARGARITA LAT 10.200 6.550 6.650 0.000 23.400 

16 ATES Eysan TUR 9.400 6.950 6.750 0.000 23.100 

17 ALREZAIHAN Noor KUW 10.100 6.750 6.200 0.000 23.050 

18 VALANT Dora SLO 8.100 7.000 7.550 0.000 22.650 

19 BAREKZAI Anne NED 6.100 6.500 6.050 0.000 18.650 

20 BOAS Daniella NED 5.900 6.750 5.950 0.000 18.600 

21 SUMKIN Meital Maayan ISR        DNS 
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15 – 17 March 2024 

March 15 

Juniors Qualifications Ball – Group A 

 

  Name Country D A E P Total 

1 SUMKIN Meital Maayan ISR 13.800 8.150 8.100 0.050 30.000 

2 PONIKVAR Alja SLO 13.200 7.600 7.900 0.000 28.700 

3 MASLOV Olivia POL 12.300 7.750 8.350 0.000 28.400 

4 USANOVA Zlata POL 12.400 7.400 8.100 0.050 27.850 

5 TLACZALA Laura POL 11.800 7.650 7.950 0.000 27.400 

6 ZHYZHYCH Kseniya POL 11.700 7.400 8.150 0.000 27.250 

7 ATES Eysan TUR 10.300 7.100 7.650 0.050 25.000 

8 KRACMAN Ursa SLO 10.700 7.000 7.100 0.000 24.800 

9 LEBEDEVA Alice LAT 10.200 6.850 7.700 0.100 24.650 

10 ARDASEVA MARGARITA LAT 10.100 6.600 7.900 0.000 24.600 

11 POLAT Fatma Elif TUR 9.700 7.000 7.900 0.000 24.600 

12 PROSKURNA Aleksandra LAT 9.200 6.900 7.650 0.000 23.750 

13 VALANT Dora SLO 8.600 7.200 7.850 0.050 23.600 

14 ALREZAIHAN Noor KUW 8.800 7.100 7.400 0.000 23.300 

15 OSKAY Deniz TUR 8.900 7.200 7.150 0.300 22.950 

16 LOBODA Paula SLO 8.500 6.850 7.400 0.050 22.700 

17 PEKDEMIR Ayceren TUR 9.700 6.100 5.800 0.300 21.300 

18 BAREKZAI Anne NED 7.600 6.150 7.250 0.000 21.000 

19 RONE Andriana LAT 7.100 6.650 6.500 0.100 20.150 

20 BOAS Daniella NED 6.800 6.250 6.850 0.000 19.900 

21 FRANCO Alona Tal ISR        DNS 
 


